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TOUR OF SHARJAH - Etape N° 1
du 28/01/2022 au 01/02/2022

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PASCUAL BONHOME Eusebio 
GIL TORREGROSA Javier 
* NASER Ahmed 
ALAWI Sayed Ahmed 
JAWAD Mansoor 
HJORTH Jonas 

10037772891 
10015833717 
10054782146 
10005792294 
10005792702 
10013853196 

D.S. : Costa Soria Axel - 100150083104

BCA - BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY BRN

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

* FOMOVSKIY Aleksey 
SUNNATOV Akramjon 
* BOCHAROV Dmitriy 
* ZABIROV Damir 
* EMINOV Edem 
SAIDOV Ulugbek 

10045958075 
10009831538 
10064384035 
10064387469 
10096876207 
10011045048 

D.S. : GROYSMAN Gleb - 10003317279

TCM - TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren 
ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal 
* DAVAASAMBUU Erkhes 
BAT-ERDENE Narankhuu 
ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga 
BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar 

10006521616 
10014455711 
10054634929 
10010093034 
10009341080 
10014871696 

D.S. : Naran Khangarid - 10006521717

FMD - FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMENT TEAM MGL

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

LOH Sea Keong 
* PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu 
MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene 
FAST Konstantin 
SEANAUMNUAYPHON Tanaphon 
MUHAMMAD Danieal Haikkal 

10004842001 
10056066687 
10108445071 
10002464487 
10011237533 
10061297718 

D.S. : POULY Peter - 10004066910

RJC - ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM INA

42 
43 
44 
45 

THOMAS Ryan 
MONK Cyrus 
BOGDANOVICS Maris 
CHEN Chien Liang 

10009778186 
10011137806 
10007461708 
10008135149 

D.S. : - - 

MPC - MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING TPE

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 

SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts 
BUDIAK Anatolii 
LAKASEK Irwandie 
* HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman 
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin 
SALEH Mohd Zamri 

10009173756 
10008665821 
10009013304 
10015561915 
10050091992 
10004127231 

D.S. : Aziz Mohd Saiful Anuar - 10003976677

TSG - TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM MAS

61 
63 
64 
65 
66 

* ROVDER Pavol 
* KUBIS Lukáš 
* FOLTAN Adam 
* CHREN Martin 
BASKA Erik 

10046046890 
10023479135 
10046019309 
10010948553 
10008662282 

D.S. : Frano Martin - 10002131758

DKB - DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 

BALKAN Onur 
BUTS Vitaliy 
KONONENKO Mykhaylo 
ASADOV Elchin 
OZGUR Batuhan 
RAILEANU Cristian 

10009197301 
10003260190 
10004599396 
10005675692 
10060263252 
10008691382 

D.S. : SIRNAÇ Aziz - 10056464387

SBB - SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR

91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 

ALHAMMADI Yousif 
ALMANSOORI Ahmed  
ALMANSOORI Mohammed  
ALMANSOORI Jaber 
MAYOUF Khalid  
* ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad 

1001092508 
1001092710 

10051451107 
10010992811 
10011002107 
10098789834 

D.S. : THANI Badr - 10125251636

UAR - UAE NATIONAL TEAM UAE

111 
112 
113 
115 

SROUJI Yousef 
* ALFARES Nabel 
* MOLHEM Mohamad Ghaith 
* RAYES Mohamad Manar 

10014458034 
10121790655 
10125292658 
10023217437 

D.S. : WAIS SAMER - 10054333320

SYR - SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM SYR

121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 

* AL-WAHIBI Mohamed 
* AL-HSANI Munther 
ALYAQOOBI Abdulrahman 
AL RAWAHI Husam 
* AL-MAMARI Faisal 
AL RIYAMI Mazin 

10089449441 
10086074649 
10103195351 
10088569468 
10098773363 
10103195452 

D.S. : ZEMNI Mohamed Walid - 10089268878

OMA - SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL TEAM OMA

131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 

ALRABIE Mostafa 
ALJABER Mohammad 
* ALABDULMUNIM Azzam 
* ALSHAIKHAHMED Ali 
ALSULAYMI Ali 
ALBRAHIM Nasser 

10014858865 

10097653217 
10058865543 
10093037633 
10054597543 

D.S. : BILAL Mohamed - 10119800640

KSA - SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM KSA

142 
143 
144 
146 

MANSOURI Islam 
* MANSOURI Hamza 
* SAHIRI Ayoub 
* AMARI Hamza 

10009635417 
10015589294 
10083874163 
10092166350 

D.S. : HAMZA Hakim - 10001448718

ALG - ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM ALG

151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156 

KHAFI  Oussama 
EL ARBAOUI Adil 
* MAATOUGUI   Nasr Eddine 
* ED-DOGHMY  Achraf 
SABBAHI  El Houcaine 
CHAOUI Mohamed 

10049524241 
10016178065 
10049713591 
10055923817 
10014500773 
10084610656 

D.S. : SAADOUNE Abdelati - 10002618374

MAR - MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR

161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
166 

MAHMOUD Mohamed 
* SAAD Ahmed 
* ELSHENAWY AbdElrahman 
ELSEIFY Hassan 
* SADEK Zeyad 
* KHALIL Assem 

10074840837 
10091975380 
10099132768 
10083637626 
10093340959 
10053606022 

D.S. : Adel Mohamed - 10113652153

EGY - EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM EGY

171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176 

* SBAHI Osama 
* ALSABBAGH Ali 
* HABASH Saeed 
* ALMAHRI Hamad 
ALBLOOSHI Khalid 
BOULELLOU Abdullah 

10064624919 
10124625883 
10093901741 
10051287116 
10122294348 
10121884726 

D.S. : HADDAD Khelil - 10124835546

NSR - ALNSR SPORT CLUB UAE

181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186 

BOLE Grega 
* ALBALOOSHI Nawaf Ahmad 
* AL KAABI Saif 
ALNAQBI Waleed 
* ALMASHGHOUNI Omar 
* AHMAD Mamdan 

10002833188 
10056054967 
10051244272 
10011002208 
10055956149 
10120414467 

D.S. : JELLOUL Adil - 10002879567

SHA - SHABAB AL AHLI CYCLING CLUB UAE

191 
192 
193 
194 
195 
196 

TALAL SOUDIR SMIR Mohamad 
ALGHAFRI Mohammed   
* ALHAMMADI  Abdulla  
ALSABBAGH Mohammad   
HADDI Soufiane 
ALMANSOORI Abdulrahman 

10010997861 
10115680564 
10119838834 
10050600941 
10007370970 
10115680968 

D.S. :  ALBLOOSHI Marwan - 10067831777

ADC - ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB UAE

201 
202 
203 
204 
205 
206 

ABELOUACHE Essaid 
AIT EL ABDIA Anass 
MURAD Tariq 
ALSHEMEILI Salem  
BENOUZZA Hicham 
ELKOURAJI Mohcine 

10007863246 
10008659959 
10005609614 
10123315777 
10011127496 
10049512622 

D.S. : ALMAJJ Mohammad - 10124884147

JUM - AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING TEAM UAE

211 
212 
213 
214 
215 
216 

ALBLOOSHI Harib 
ALMARRI Ahmed Obaid 
ALBALUSHI Majid 
ALDAHMANI Amer 
ALSUBAIH Mohammed 
ALHOSANI Mohamed 

10121654552 
10121654956 
10110992609 
10121654350 
10121655865 
10015914953 

D.S. : ALHAMMADI Khalifa - 10121881288

TM7 - TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM UAE

221 
222 
223 
224 
225 
226 

HAMZA Yacine 
MURAD Omar 
ALBLOUSHI Yasser 
MAHMOUD Farouq 
KAHIR Saeed 
ABDURABU Abdullah 

10122295762 
10122294247 
10122294045 
10122295358 
10023453570 
10122294146 

D.S. : BARBARIAdil - 10008002480

POL - DUBAI POLICE UAE

231 
232 
233 
234 
235 
236 

OKUBAMARIAM Tesfom 
MANSOURI Abderahmane 
ALI Nouisri 
KARMOUCHI Hatim 
* ASSAL Mohamed-Nadjib 
MANSOURI Oussama 

10008697345 
10008684918 
10091133100 
10009923585 
10015590106 
10122256053 

D.S. : ALREMEITHE Vihalid - 10121723260

YAS - YASI TEAM UAE

241 
242 
243 
244 
245 
246 

MC FADDEW Sean 
MARWAN  Saeed 
ALSAYEGH Majid 
JALAL Adel 
ALNAJJAR HASSAN Mohannad 
ALBLOOSHI Saeed 

10013000812 
10124252132 
10122224327 
10122225034 
10122233219 
10122233421 

D.S. : ALHUSSAIN Yasser - 10125273662

TRQ - TORQ TEAM UAE
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Heures des départs - Time Start
Sharjah Sport Council

TOUR OF SHARJAH Du 28/01/22 au 01/02/22

246 ALBLOOSHI Saeed TORQ TEAM 14h30'00''

236 MANSOURI Oussama YASI TEAM 14h31'00''

226 ABDURABU Abdullah DUBAI POLICE 14h32'00''

216 ALHOSANI Mohamed TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM 14h33'00''

206 ELKOURAJI Mohcine AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING TEAM 14h34'00''

196 ALMANSOORI Abdulrahman ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB 14h35'00''

186 AHMAD Mamdan SHABAB AL AHLI CYCLING CLUB 14h36'00''

176 BOULELLOU Abdullah ALNSR SPORT CLUB 14h37'00''

166 KHALIL Assem EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM 14h38'00''

156 CHAOUI Mohamed MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM 14h39'00''

146 AMARI Hamza ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM 14h40'00''

136 ALBRAHIM Nasser SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM 14h41'00''

126 AL RIYAMI Mazin SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL TEAM 14h42'00''

96 ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad UAE NATIONAL TEAM 14h43'00''

76 RAILEANU Cristian SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 14h44'00''

66 BASKA Erik DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 14h45'00''

56 SALEH Mohd Zamri TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 14h46'00''

36 MUHAMMAD Danieal Haikkal ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM 14h47'00''

26 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMENT TEAM 14h48'00''

16 SAIDOV Ulugbek TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 14h49'00''

6 HJORTH Jonas BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY 14h50'00''

245 ALNAJJAR HASSAN Mohannad TORQ TEAM 14h51'00''

235 ASSAL Mohamed-Nadjib YASI TEAM 14h52'00''

225 KAHIR Saeed DUBAI POLICE 14h53'00''

215 ALSUBAIH Mohammed TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM 14h54'00''

205 BENOUZZA Hicham AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING TEAM 14h55'00''

195 HADDI Soufiane ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB 14h56'00''

185 ALMASHGHOUNI Omar SHABAB AL AHLI CYCLING CLUB 14h57'00''

175 ALBLOOSHI Khalid ALNSR SPORT CLUB 14h58'00''

165 SADEK Zeyad EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM 14h59'00''

155 SABBAHI  El Houcaine MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM 15h00'00''

135 ALSULAYMI Ali SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM 15h01'00''

125 AL-MAMARI Faisal SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL TEAM 15h02'00''

115 RAYES Mohamad Manar SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM 15h03'00''

95 MAYOUF Khalid UAE NATIONAL TEAM 15h04'00''

75 OZGUR Batuhan SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 15h05'00''

65 CHREN Martin DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 15h06'00''

55 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 15h07'00''

45 CHEN Chien Liang MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING 15h08'00''

35 SEANAUMNUAYPHON Tanaphon ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM 15h09'00''

25 ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMENT TEAM 15h10'00''

15 EMINOV Edem TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 15h11'00''

5 JAWAD Mansoor BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY 15h12'00''

244 JALAL Adel TORQ TEAM 15h13'00''

234 KARMOUCHI Hatim YASI TEAM 15h14'00''

224 MAHMOUD Farouq DUBAI POLICE 15h15'00''

214 ALDAHMANI Amer TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM 15h16'00''

204 ALSHEMEILI Salem AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING TEAM 15h17'00''

194 ALSABBAGH Mohammad ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB 15h18'00''

184 ALNAQBI Waleed SHABAB AL AHLI CYCLING CLUB 15h19'00''

174 ALMAHRI Hamad ALNSR SPORT CLUB 15h20'00''

164 ELSEIFY Hassan EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM 15h21'00''

154 ED-DOGHMY  Achraf MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM 15h22'00''

144 SAHIRI Ayoub ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM 15h23'00''

134 ALSHAIKHAHMED Ali SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM 15h24'00''

124 AL RAWAHI Husam SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL TEAM 15h25'00''

94 ALMANSOORI Jaber UAE NATIONAL TEAM 15h26'00''

74 ASADOV Elchin SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 15h27'00''

64 FOLTAN Adam DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 15h28'00''

54 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 15h29'00''

44 BOGDANOVICS Maris MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING 15h30'00''

34 FAST Konstantin ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM 15h31'00''

24 BAT-ERDENE Narankhuu FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMENT TEAM 15h32'00''

14 ZABIROV Damir TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 15h33'00''

4 ALAWI Sayed Ahmed BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY 15h34'00''

243 ALSAYEGH Majid TORQ TEAM 15h35'00''

233 ALI Nouisri YASI TEAM 15h36'00''

223 ALBLOUSHI Yasser DUBAI POLICE 15h37'00''

213 ALBALUSHI Majid TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM 15h38'00''

203 MURAD Tariq AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING TEAM 15h39'00''

193 ALHAMMADI  Abdulla ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB 15h40'00''

183 AL KAABI Saif SHABAB AL AHLI CYCLING CLUB 15h41'00''

173 HABASH Saeed ALNSR SPORT CLUB 15h42'00''

163 ELSHENAWY AbdElrahman EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM 15h43'00''

153 MAATOUGUI   Nasr Eddine MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM 15h44'00''

143 MANSOURI Hamza ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM 15h45'00''

133 ALABDULMUNIM Azzam SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM 15h46'00''

123 ALYAQOOBI Abdulrahman SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL TEAM 15h47'00''

113 MOLHEM Mohamad Ghaith SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM 15h48'00''

93 ALMANSOORI Mohammed UAE NATIONAL TEAM 15h49'00''

73 KONONENKO Mykhaylo SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 15h50'00''

63 KUBIS Lukáš DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 15h51'00''

53 LAKASEK Irwandie TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 15h52'00''

43 MONK Cyrus MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING 15h53'00''

33 MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM 15h54'00''

23 DAVAASAMBUU Erkhes FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMENT TEAM 15h55'00''

13 BOCHAROV Dmitriy TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 15h56'00''

3 NASER Ahmed BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY 15h57'00''

242 MARWAN  Saeed TORQ TEAM 15h58'00''

232 MANSOURI Abderahmane YASI TEAM 15h59'00''

222 MURAD Omar DUBAI POLICE 16h00'00''

212 ALMARRI Ahmed Obaid TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM 16h01'00''

202 AIT EL ABDIA Anass AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING TEAM 16h02'00''

192 ALGHAFRI Mohammed ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB 16h03'00''

182 ALBALOOSHI Nawaf Ahmad SHABAB AL AHLI CYCLING CLUB 16h04'00''

172 ALSABBAGH Ali ALNSR SPORT CLUB 16h05'00''

162 SAAD Ahmed EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM 16h06'00''

152 EL ARBAOUI Adil MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM 16h07'00''

142 MANSOURI Islam ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM 16h08'00''

132 ALJABER Mohammad SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM 16h09'00''

122 AL-HSANI Munther SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL TEAM 16h10'00''

112 ALFARES Nabel SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM 16h11'00''

92 ALMANSOORI Ahmed UAE NATIONAL TEAM 16h12'00''

72 BUTS Vitaliy SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 16h13'00''

52 BUDIAK Anatolii TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 16h14'00''

42 THOMAS Ryan MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING 16h15'00''

32 PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM 16h16'00''

22 ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMENT TEAM 16h17'00''

12 SUNNATOV Akramjon TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 16h18'00''

2 GIL TORREGROSA Javier BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY 16h19'00''

241 MC FADDEW Sean TORQ TEAM 16h20'00''

231 OKUBAMARIAM Tesfom YASI TEAM 16h21'00''

221 HAMZA Yacine DUBAI POLICE 16h22'00''

211 ALBLOOSHI Harib TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM 16h23'00''

201 ABELOUACHE Essaid AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING TEAM 16h24'00''

191 TALAL SOUDIR SMIR Mohamad ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB 16h25'00''

181 BOLE Grega SHABAB AL AHLI CYCLING CLUB 16h26'00''

171 SBAHI Osama ALNSR SPORT CLUB 16h27'00''
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161 MAHMOUD Mohamed EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM 16h28'00''

151 KHAFI  Oussama MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM 16h29'00''

131 ALRABIE Mostafa SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM 16h30'00''

121 AL-WAHIBI Mohamed SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL TEAM 16h31'00''

111 SROUJI Yousef SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM 16h32'00''

91 ALHAMMADI Yousif UAE NATIONAL TEAM 16h33'00''

71 BALKAN Onur SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 16h34'00''

61 ROVDER Pavol DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 16h35'00''

51 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 16h36'00''

31 LOH Sea Keong ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM 16h37'00''

21 BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMENT TEAM 16h38'00''

11 FOMOVSKIY Aleksey TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 16h39'00''

1 PASCUAL BONHOME Eusebio BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY 16h40'00''
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